LAND USE PATTERN:

VILLAGE OF FREEVILLE

The following list corresponds to numbers shown on
the land use map for the village of Freeville. This list
and map were prepared by field survey taken in July, 1966,
and were checked by the Village Planning Board.
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10

11, 12, 13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21, 22, 23, 24
25

26

27

28

29

30, 31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Classification

Single family residence

Service station

Single family residence

Village park

Open land

Single family residence

Two-family residence

Single family residence

Vacant lot - church property

Vacant building - church property

Two-family residence

Single family residence

Vacant

Single family residence

Open land

Single family residence

Open land, fields

Two single family residence on farm-
land, fields, woods

Commercial heating, plumbing and
electrical shop

Single family residence

Two-family residence

Single family residence

Office in two-family residence

Two-family residence

Grocery store

Fire station

Village hall, post office and library

Single family residence
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40
41, 42, 43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51

52

53

54, 55, 56, 57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64, 65
66

67

68

69

70, 71, 72

73

74

75

76

77, 718, 79, 80
81, 82

83, 84

84A
85

86, 87
88

89

Classification

Two-family residence

Single family residence

Gun shop

Grocery store with residence above

Parking lot

Vacant

Commercial (farm equipment and auto
repair, junk yard, residence trailer)

Farm land

Open fields

Dairy farm dwelling

Single family residence on fields

Open fields

Single family residence

Church retreat camp

Vacant

Single family residence

Gas line station

Single family residence

Single family residence - farm dwelling

Single family residence

Vacant

Single family residence (George Junior
Republic)

Vacant

Educational institution

Single family residence

Open land

Vacant

Single family residence (trailer)

Vacant

Single family residence

Vacant

Commercial, lumber yard, hardware and
appliance sales

Vacant

Single family residence

Vacant

Woods and fields

Woods
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Number

90
91
92,
9%

95
96,
100,
102,
106,
109
110
111
112
113
114
115,
119
120
121
122,
126,
130,
132
133
134
135
136
137,
139
140,
143
144
145,
146A
147
147A
148,
152,
154,

93

97, 98, 99

101

103, 104, 105
107, 108, 108A

116, 117, 118

123, 124, 125
127, 128, 129
131

138

141, 142

146

149, 150, 151
153
155

Classification

Automotive shop
Vacant
Single family residence

Abandoned concrete products building

(Freeville Lumber)
Multi-family residence
Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Multi-family residence
Parking lot

Multi-family residence (5 families)
Industrial (honey products)

Single family residence

Coffee shop with residence above
Printing shop with residence above

Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Single family residence
Two-family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Parsonage and church
Elementary school
Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Vacant

Single family residence
Two-family residence
Single family residence
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with trailer



Number Classification

156 Vacant
157 Single family residence
158, 159, 160 Vacant

161, 162, 163, 164
165, 166, 167, 168 Single family residence

169 Vacant

170 Single family residence

171, 172, 173, 174 Open land

175 Farm dwelling

176 Vacant

177, 178 Single family residence

179, 180 Open land (Village property)

181 Village park

182 Single family residence

183 Single family residence and trailer
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